NMRA FINAL CURRENT STANDINGS 10-16-16

Men's All Around
Tyler Montano
Blaine Garley
Garret Jacobs
JP Montoya

Dax Koskie
Justin Wilson
Kooper Saiz
Zane Munoz
Russell Sullivan
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Women’s All Around
LeighAnn Scribner
Teresa Brevik
Nicole Sweazea
Carrollann Scott
Bethanie Shofner
Quincy Sullivan
Amber Moore
Abbie Shoner
Sheigh Pollock
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Bareback

Larry Carter
Brazos Winters
Kory Hart

JP Montoya
Dax Koskie
Zach Thomas
Brandon Smith
Tolman Moore
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Gallup NM
Los Lunas NM
Lemitar NM
Belen NM
Cortez CO
Carlsbad NM
Flora Vista NM
Gallup NM
Peralta NM
Edgwood NM

Farmington NM
Mountainair NM

Bosque Farms NM
Los Lunas NM
Peralta NM
Nucla (0]
Los Lunas NM
Ignacio (6(0)

Redyale Cco

Texline TX

Clovis NM
Belen NM
Cortez CcOo

Estancia NM
San Tan Valley AZ
Las Cruces NM

$3,707.00
$3,619.00
$3,075.00
$2,360.28
$2,245.43
$1,901.00
$1,815.00
$1,716.00
$958.00

$5,916.00
$4,898.48
$4,873.00
$1,842.00
$1,524.00
$1,036.00
$850.00
$587.00
$303.00

$7,217.45
$3,029.32
$2,914.89
$1,949.28
$1,675.43
$1,358.00
$612.00

$424.00



Saddle Bronc
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Corey LeFebre
Robert Aragon
Leon Fountain
Zane Munoz
Chance Barnes
Preston Ogle
Chad Shaw
Jeb  Loney

Bull Riding
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Cain Thomas
Jose  Griego
Luke Sullivan
Clint Holcomb
Frank Archuleta
Levi Whitley
Stetson Lewis
Cody Strite
Kenny Wright
Tyler McVay
JP Montoya

Tie Down Roping
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Blaine Garley
Tyler Montano
Wacey Walraven
Garret Jacobs
Hardy Tozer
Chace Valdez
Brett Burke
Kooper Saiz

Ty Anderson
Kit Pettigrew
Jake South

Zane Munoz
Russell Sullivan
Justin Wilson

Bloomfield NM
Mosquero NM
Socorro NM
Gallup NM
Flor Vista NM
Des Moines NM
Bloomfield NM
Tularosa NM

Window Rock AZ
Las Vegas NM
Magdalena NM
Tucson AZ

Blanco NM
Tularosa NM
McIntosh NM

Mission SD
Tucson AZ
Belen NM

Los Lunas NM

Gallup NM
Datil NM
Lemitar NM
Cortez CcOo

Estancia NM
Las Cruces NM
FloraVista NM
Artesia NM
Fort Sumner NM
Albuquerque NM
Gallup NM
Peralta NM
Carlsbad NM

$2,969.74
$2,057.65
$2,006.00
$1,427.00
$1,198.00
$834.38
$168.00
$69.00

$3,544.00
$2,534.00
$1,844.00
$1,513.00
$1,436.57
$945.00
$787.00
$727.00
$693.00
$568.00
$411.00

$2,837.00
$2,261.00
$1,936.00
$1,591.00
$1,536.70
$1,464.00
$1,421.00
$1,349.00
$1,280.00
$835.00
$834.00
$289.00
$273.00
$209.00



Breakaway
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LeighAnn Scribner

TeresaBrevik
Nicole Sweazea
Senna Presley
Bethany Shofner
Bellamie Presley
Skye Valdez
Mackie Saavedra
Abbie Shofner
Keylie Tatum
AmberMoore
Meghan Meeks
Chazlin LeSueur
Kaitlyn Doughty
Quicy Sullivan
Jori  Flom

Bri  Suckla
Sheigh Pollock

Inc. Breakaway

1 Riley Silva

2 Carson Mills

3 Quincy Sullivan
Steer Wrestling

1 Russell Armenta
2 Cooper Kirkpatrick
3 Jared Pino

4 Justin Wilson

5 Tanner Robinson
6 Garrett Jacobs

7 Brady Reneau

8 Wyatt Jurney

9 David Wilson

10 Alejandro Lara
11

12 Rusty Hamilton
13 Austin Vincent
14 Buddy Roberts

Edgewood NM
Farmington NM
Mountainair NM
Bloomfield NM
Los Lunas NM
Bloomfield NM
Queen Creek AZ

Jarales NM
Los Lunas NM
Llano TX
Nucla (0(0)
Bosque Farms NM
San Acacia NM
Marvel (0(0)
Peralta NM
Roswell NM
Mancos (0(0)
Ignacio Co

Tularosa NM
Loving NM
Peralta NM

Bloomfield NM
Artesia NM
Crownpoint NM
Carlsbad NM
Mesilla Park NM
Lemitar NM
Los Lunas NM
Las Cruces NM
Artesia NM
Los Lunas NM

Clayton Tuchscherer Dona Ana NM

Capitan NM
Des Moines NM
Canutillo TX

$4,312.00
$3,715.48
$2,984.00
$1,576.00
$1,165.00
$1,132.00
$734.00
$661.00
$623.00
$611.00
$500.00
$387.00
$363.00
$305.00
$269.00
$178.00
$167.00
$153.00

$352.00
$141.00
$70.42

$5,734.27
$2,931.14
$2,274.00
$1,692.00
$1,408.00
$1,109.00
$1,010.11
$974.00
$933.00
$814.00
$739.00
$473.00
$250.00
$175.00



Open Barrel Racing

Nancy Velasquez
Lisa McWhorter
Lany Elkins
Meghan Johnson
Lisa  Scribner
Kelly Waide

Leia Pluemer
Malynda Huse
Christen Gililland
Jeanette Hamilton
LeighAnn Scribner
Amanda Barlow
Carollan Scott
AmberMoore
Copper Perry
Lacy Wilson
Maria Hamilton

Inc. Barrel Racing
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Christen Gililland
Dianna Wilson
Caren Lamb

Erin Bales
Jeanette Hamilton
Copper Perry
Quincy Sullivan
Carollann Scott
LeighAnn Scribner
Nancy Velasquez
Lisa  Scribner
Amanda Barlow
Marie Autry
Shawnda Elkins
Wilhelminia Jim
Donna Tolbert
Jami Ryan

Karley Pollock
Caydence Roberts
Sharon George
Malynda Huse

Blanco NM
Albuquerque NM
Milan NM
Deming NM

Edgewood NM
Winston NM
Bosque Farms NM
Albuquerque NM
Edgewood NM
Silver City NM
Edgewood NM
Phoenix AZ

Bosque Farms NM
Nucla (0(0)

Albuquerque NM
Artesia NM
Capitan NM
Stanley NM
Artesia NM
Tucumcari NM
Lemitar NM

Silver City NM
Albuquerque NM

Peralta NM
Bosque Farms NM
Edgewood NM
Blanco NM

Edgewood NM
Phoenix AZ
Mountainair NM

Milan NM
Farmington NM
Belen NM
FloraVista NM
Ignacio (6(0)

Las Cruces NM
Belen NM

Albuquerque NM

$6,051.00
$2,836.00
$1,757.00
$1,454.00
$1,314.00
$1,112.00
$998.00
$846.00
$660.00
$619.00
$519.00
$378.00
$373.00
$350.00
$307.00
$171.00
$130.00

$1,116.00
$1,031.00
$924.00
$853.00
$837.00
$748.00
$732.00
$682.00
$581.00
$575.00
$569.00
$489.00
$469.00
$453.00
$409.00
$340.00
$287.00
$262.00
$199.00
$180.00
$140.00



Open Team Roping Header

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

Robert Ansley
Kyle Roberts
Robert Martinez
Tyler Plant
Marcus Battaglia
Johnny Salvo

Ty Toledo

Ryan Vanlandingham Belen

Carl Sweazea
Nicole Sweazea
JC Martinez

Open Team Roping Heeler

#12 Team Roping Header

Brian Sullivan
James Gililland
Carl Sweazea
Russell Sullivan
Bronc Boehnlein
Ty Toledo
Sterlin English
Justin Loya
Blaine Garley
Cody Plant
Matthew George
Brandon Baca
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Tyler Plant
John English
Tyler Montano
Nicole Sweazea
Wyatt Inderman
Teresa Brevik
Russell Sullivan
Colter Sellers
Jose Perez
RobertAnsley
Luis Martinez
Bethanie Shofner
Blaine Garley
Brian Sullivan
Bronc Boehnlein

Moriarty NM
Durango CcO
Stanley NM
Belen NM
Ramona CA
Datil NM
Bloomfield NM
NM
Mountainair NM
Mountainair NM
Las Vegas NM
Peralta NM
Edgewood NM
Mountainair NM
Peralta NM
Ramona CA
Bloomfield NM
Belen NM
Los Lunas NM
Los Lunas NM
Los Lunas NM
Florence TX
Belen NM
Belen NM
Belen NM
Gallup NM
Mountainair NM
Goldthwaite TX
Bloomfield NM
Peralta NM
Las Cruces NM
Los Lunas NM
Moriarty NM
Tierra Amarilla NM
Los Lunas NM
Los Lunas NM
Peralta NM
Ramona NM

$3,650.50
$2,309.00
$1,079.50
$720.50
$590.00
$466.00
$375.00
$285.00
$270.00
$123.00
$102.00

$3,379.00
$1,870.50
$1,235.00
$1,224.00
$590.00
$503.00
$501.00
$375.00
$368.00
$306.00
$167.00
$102.00

$3,844.00
$2,203.25
$1,381.00
$986.00
$810.00
$775.00
$727.25
$614.00
$584.00
$531.00
$471.00
$359.00
$335.00
$299.00
$278.00



#12 Team Roping Heeler

1 Sterlin English Belen NM $2,282.50
2 Cody Plant LosLunas NM  $1,895.00
3 Jim  Knopp Belen NM  $1,817.00

4 Nick Felix Bloomfield NM $1,045.00
5 Carl Sweazea Mountainair NM $1,012.00
6 Ty  Toledo Bloomfield NM  $856.00
7 Matthew George Florence TX $810.00
8 Blaine Garley Los Lunas NM $447.00
9 Johnny Salvo Datil NM  $371.00
10  Abbie Shofner LosLunas NM  $359.00
11 A] Saucedo Belen NM  $305.00
12 Robert Ansley Estancia NM  $299.00

13 Markie Battaglia Bosque Farms NM  $278.00

#9 Team Roping Header

Tyler Montano Gallup NM $1,013.00
Teresa Brevik Bloomfield NM  $991.00
Carollann Scott Bosque Farms NM  $787.00
Jose Perez LosLunas NM  $659.00

Mathew Gutierrez  Estancia NM $525.50
LeighAnnScribner Edgewood NM  $504.00
Brody Wade Peralta NM  $375.00
Luis Martinez Tierra Amarilla NM $262.00
Bethanie Shofner  Los Lunas NM $250.00

O OO UTL S WN -

#9 Team Roping Heeler

1 Nick Felix Bloomfield NM  $938.00
2 Joyce Battaglia Bosque Farms NM  $787.00
3 AJ Sauceda Belen NM  $659.00
4 Adam Gomez Tijeras NM  $525.50
5 Bobby Scribner Edgwood NM  $504.00
6 Kooper Saiz FloraVista NM  $466.00
7 Garrett Jacobs Lemitar NM  $375.00
8 Abbie Shofner LosLunas NM  $250.00
9 Sheigh Pollock Ignacio Co $150.00



